HAVE YOU DEVELOPED NEUROLOGICAL SYMPTOMS POST COVID?



RESEARCH STUDY TO EVALUATE SAFETY OF A NEW DRUG FOR TREATMENT OF POST COVID-19 NEUROLOGICAL SYMPTOMS

WHO CAN PARTICIPATE:

- Men and Women
- 18-75 Years of age
- Previous COVID Diagnosis
- Development of neurological symptoms post COVID

There is no cost to participate. Patients who qualify may be compensated for time and travel.

Contact IMMUNOe today to see if you may qualify for this clinical research study

WHY SHOULD I PARTICIPATE?

- You can contribute to medical research that may lead to new treatment options.
- You can play a more active role in your own health care.
- You can obtain medical care during the trial.

HEALTH & RESEARCH CENTERS

IMMUNO®

BE PART OF THIS
IMPORTANT CLINICAL STUDY
YOUR PARTICIPATION
CAN MAKE A DIFFERENCE

IMMUNOe Research Centennial 6801 S. Yosemite St. Centennial CO 80112

IMMUNOe Research Longmont 1551 Professional Lane Suite 170 Longmont, CO 80501

(303) 771-9000

www.immunoeresearch.com

